,TMXNY NOVA DISPOSABLE LINEAR STAPLER NOVA
SURGICAL STAPLERS
INTERMEDIATE
X N Y  Smart Surgical^ Smart (People, Smart Gfe
A premium designed linear stapler with a robust design and exceptional performance delivers outstanding and reliable results during use.
Manufactured from high medical grade (USA imported materials) ensures positive outcomes and user experience.
DIFFERENT STAPLE HEIGHTS AVAILABLE
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Reloadable up to 10x with 11 firings per device
• Intermediate inter-lock position
• Full range of reloads for various tissue thicknesses available
• Medical grade 440 USA imported stainless steel and medical grade 1 titanium staple wire
• Excellent ergonomics ensuring great user experience
ORDERING INFORMATION AND PRODUCT DATA
Handle Code P roduc ts  D escrip tion C o lou r
Open S taple
H e igh t
C losed  S tap le
Height
Q ty o f
S tap les
Pack Q ty
XFC-30-3.8 Nova™ Linear Stapler for normal thick tissue size 30 Blue 3.8 1.5mm 11 1 pc/box
X F C -30^,5 Nova™ Linear Stapler for thick tissue size 30 Green 4.5 2.0mm 11 1 pc/box
XFC-45-3.8 Nova™ Linear Stapler for normal thick tissue size 45 Blue 3.8 1.5mm 15 1 pc/box
X F C ^S ^ .S Nova™ Linear Stapler for thick tissue size 45 Green 4.5 2.0mm 15 1 pc/box
XFC-60-3.8 Nova™ Linear Stapler for normal thick tissue size 60 Blue 3.8 1.5mm 21 1 pc/box
XFC-60-4.5 Nova™ Linear Stapler for thick tissue size 60 Green 4.5 2.0mm 21 1 pc/box
XFC-90-3.8 Nova™ Linear Stapler for normal thick tissue size 90 Blue 3.8 1.5mm 33 1 pc/box
XFC-90-4.5 Nova™ Linear Stapler for thick tissue size 90 Green 4.5 2.0mm 33 1 pc/box
RELOAD DATA
Reload Code P roducts  D escrip tion C o lou r
Open S tap le
H e igh t
C losed
S tap le  Height
Q ty  o f
S tap les
Pack Q ty
XFCC-30-3.8 Nova™ Linear Stapler Reload for normal thick tissue size 30 Blue 3.8 1.5mm 11 6 pcs/box
XFCC-30-4.5 Nova™ Linear Stapler Reload for thick tissue size 30 Green 4.5 2.0mm 11 6 pcs/box
XFCC-45-3.8 Nova™ Linear Stapler Reload for normal thick tissue size 45 Blue 3.8 1.5mm 15 6 pcs/box
X FC C ^5-4 .5 Nova™ Linear Stapler Reload for tfiick tissue size 45 Green 4.5 2.0mm 15 6 pcs/box
XFCC-60-3.8 Nova™ Linear Stapler Reload for normal thick tissue size 60 Blue 3.8 1.5mm 21 6 pcs/box
XFCC-60-4.5 Nova™ Linear Stapler Reload for thick tissue size 60 Green 4.5 2.0mm 21 6 pcs/box
XFCC-90-3.8 Nova™ Linear Stapler Reload for normal thick tissue size 90 Blue 3.8 1.5mm 33 6 pcs/box
XFCC-90-4.5 Nova™ Linear Stapler Reload for thick tissue size 90 Green 4.5 2.0mm 33 6 pcs/box
a